
List 

of 

Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Natur

e of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total 

amount of

claims 

admitted

1 Raghuleela Estates Jan 31, 2023      6,05,00,000.00     6,05,00,000.00 Loan                   -             76.90                 -                     -                     -                             -   

2 Deepak Bassi* Jan 31, 2023      2,70,22,951.00        82,63,733.00 Loan                   -             10.50                 -                     -                     -         1,87,59,218.00 
2 Total      8,75,22,951.00     6,87,63,733.00                   -             87.40                 -                     -                     -         1,87,59,218.00 

*Related party

Name of the corporate debtor: Kambala Hospitality Private Ltd.; Date of commencement of liquidation: Jan 18 2023 ; List of stakeholders as on:March 6, 2023 

Annexure-2

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount   of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of a 

ny mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of   

claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if 

any


